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Women / 1 / ACH
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MJG-CC L 223.625 55.700 54.250 57.300 56.375
609 Jessie Cuevas 9.400 9.400
647 Athena Ventry 9.350 9.3509.475
627 Brooklyn Martinez 9.250 9.175 9.3509.725
646 Addy Vasquez 9.250
608 Skylar Crimm 9.250
635 Audrey Rhoads 9.200 9.525
634 Nova Perez 9.225
641 Adalynn Slimp 9.150 9.400
621 Isabella Judy 9.000 9.4009.475
612 Arianna DeLaCruz 8.900
626 Farah Lozano 8.800 9.775
631 Cailin Nacu 9.325
633 Madi Padilla 9.475

2 Love Gymnastics L 221.650 55.000 54.650 55.675 56.325
606 Ca' Nai Cochran 9.450 9.500 9.6259.475
605 Kooper Carpenter 9.200 9.200 9.325
642 Amelia Spiropoulou 9.200 8.900 9.3009.225
654 Emery Zachary 9.150 8.900 9.5759.150
645 Lillian VanCleave 9.000 8.900 9.4009.175
618 Emma Hernandez 9.000 9.150
655 Lennon Zachary 9.250 9.2759.325

3 River City - TX L 206.450 51.700 50.200 52.000 52.550
622 Zeenah Kamara 8.750 8.500 8.8008.850
643 Jordyn Taylor 8.700 8.6758.550
607 Jasiana Collier 8.650 8.450 9.0508.875
628 London Miles 8.600 8.850 9.0508.925
652 Lyric Williams 8.550 7.950 8.100
625 Phoenix Lahrman 8.450 8.450 9.1008.700
624 Norah LaMunyon 8.000 7.875

4 MJG - Flour Bluff L 204.825 55.075 44.400 52.925 52.425
636 Emma Rodriguez 9.500 8.5258.450
653 Alma Jean Williams 9.450 7.550 8.7509.325
615 Navaeh Garcia 9.275 8.000 9.0509.275
616 Aubriana Guerra 9.100 6.650 8.1508.425
638 Atalie Rotramel 8.950
623 Brooklynn Koutny 8.800 8.400 8.150
630 Jiselle Morris 8.050 9.4259.300
648 Caroline Wade 5.750
610 Ayla Davis 8.525
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5 Axis L 193.825 47.950 49.750 47.525 48.600
637 Riley Rogers 9.350 9.050 8.5257.400
639 Aliana Salazar 9.200 7.650 8.4758.350
629 Ava Moncada 8.850 7.500 7.4507.250
613 Camila Duron 8.250 8.500 8.3508.025
617 Catalina Guevara 7.900 8.500 8.1008.100
603 Naya Arias 4.400 8.550 7.7008.400

ProScore v5.10.6 - Copy right 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


